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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
14.06.2019 - 9:08 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Geisner Kamil 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:19.09 515 31.00 37.15 35.92 35.02
2. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:19.35 512 30.62 36.75 36.82 35.16
3. Pisarek Kacper 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:22.94 474 32.83 35.59 38.18 36.34
4. Uryga Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:24.89 455
5. Staciwa Kamil 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:47.33 295 35.92 42.82 44.41 44.18

15 lat

1. Gabryś Maciej 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:10.10 629 29.38 33.34 33.56 33.82
2. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:24.32 461 30.84 35.84 38.59 39.05
3. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:26.78 438 32.14 37.95 37.86 38.83
4. Kowolik Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:28.38 424 30.53 35.62 40.16 42.07
5. Til Adam 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:33.02 386 33.86 39.44 39.97 39.75
6. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:40.10 337 35.12 44.27 41.46 39.25

16 - 18 lat

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:06.44 685 27.89 32.17 33.12 33.26
2. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.92 617 29.12 32.55 34.46 34.79
3. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:16.61 543
4. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:18.95 516 30.09 35.63 37.39 35.84
5. Zwadło Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:25.14 453 30.76 35.99 38.22 40.17
6. Górski Damian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:27.69 430 30.51 36.90 38.93 41.35
7. Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:29.94 411 30.48 37.45 41.01 41.00

Open

1. Poprawa Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:03.88 729 27.24 31.60 32.45 32.59
2. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:06.44 685 27.89 32.17 33.12 33.26
3. Ćwiek Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:08.00 661 29.49 33.40 31.95 33.16
4. Matyjasek Maciej 02 SMS Racibórz 2:09.31 641 28.72 33.06 32.97 34.56
5. Gabryś Maciej 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:10.10 629 29.38 33.34 33.56 33.82
6. Popiela Karol 00 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:10.61 622 29.77 33.93 33.54 33.37
7. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.92 617 29.12 32.55 34.46 34.79
8. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:16.61 543
9. Ciastoń Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.84 541 30.96 36.11 34.79 34.98

10. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:18.95 516 30.09 35.63 37.39 35.84
11. Geisner Kamil 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:19.09 515 31.00 37.15 35.92 35.02
12. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:19.35 512 30.62 36.75 36.82 35.16
13. Pisarek Kacper 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:22.94 474 32.83 35.59 38.18 36.34
14. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:24.32 461 30.84 35.84 38.59 39.05
15. Uryga Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:24.89 455
16. Zwadło Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:25.14 453 30.76 35.99 38.22 40.17
17. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:26.78 438 32.14 37.95 37.86 38.83
18. Górski Damian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:27.69 430 30.51 36.90 38.93 41.35
19. Kowolik Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:28.38 424 30.53 35.62 40.16 42.07
20. Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub02 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:29.94 411 30.48 37.45 41.01 41.00
21. Til Adam 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:33.02 386 33.86 39.44 39.97 39.75
22. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:40.10 337 35.12 44.27 41.46 39.25
23. Staciwa Kamil 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:47.33 295 35.92 42.82 44.41 44.18


